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1 o, ADC MMF B50nr
Features
& Suppons 10.3125Gbps bit rate

o Available in lengths up to 100m

» Hot-pluggable SFP+ cabls ends

® SFP+ housing with enhanced EMI shielding

& Pre-terminated twin axlal cable / fiber cable

* Single 3.3V power supply

® Low power consumption -
s Operating case temperature 0°C 10 «70°C

Application

* 10G Ethernet

® 10G Fiber Channe! over Ethemet
® Applicable 1o 1X QDR / 1% DDA / 1x SOR Infiniband o
® High capacity 10 with SFP+ interface -
® Data center and in-rack connection

Standard

® SFF-8431 SFP+ Electrical MSA

® SFF-8432 S5FP« Mechanical MSA
# RoHS compliam

2, ADC MMF 8500

Featuras
& Supports 25Gbps data rate
® Maximum fink length of 70m on OM3 MMF and 100m on OM4 MMF

= Suppon hat-pluggabile ————
» Excellent ESD protection . ., F T

* Single 3.3V power supply A ﬁj
* Low power consumption o K\_
» Operating case temperature 0°C 10 «70°C -

Application
® 25GBASE-SR Ethemat
® 32G Fiber Channel 2

Standard

® SFF-8431 Electrical MSA
® SFF-8432 Mechanical MSA
® RoHS compliamt

Foatures

 Four-channel full-duplex active oplical cable

» Transmission data rate up to 11.3Gbps per channel
® High Reliability 850nm VCSEL technology

» Available in standard lengths of 3, 5, 10, 15, 20, 30, 50.100m —y --..

e Hot Plsgpable OSFP form factor ) F

3.3V power supply voltage e & }
 Low power consumption <1.5W £+ 2
» Operating cose temperature 0°C 1o +70°C

Application
# |nfiniband QDR/DDR/SDR
® 40G Ethernst P

« Datacenter %

® 4G/BGM0G Fiber Channel

Standard

« Compliant 1o IEEE 802.3ba
» Compliant with QSFPs MSA
« Compliant 10 SFF-B436

Faat
® 4 high-speed full duplax channels

# Supports 103,1Gb/s aggregate bit rate

® 4x25Ghps BS0nm VCSEL laser

# Available in lengths of 1 to 100 meters e

® Hot-pluggable QSFP28 form tacior B
o QSFP2B MSA comptiant o [ m
® Low power dissipation:<3.5W per cable er%d.sw with CDRs off) Q\., . |
» Operating environment temperaturs 0 - 7 S

7

T

Applecation
= 100 Gigab#t Ethemet links
# Infiniband interconnect

» Data center cabling infrastructure @
» High density batwean quip
Standard

® SFF-B431 SFP+ Elecirical MSA
» SFF-8432 SFP+ Mechanical MSA
® RoHS complaint

Active Optical Cable
Descriptions

Price

AQC-SFP+10G-01
AQC-SFP+10G-03
AOC-SFP+10G-05
AOC-SFP+10G-07
AOC-SFP+10G-10
AOC-SFP+10G-15
AOC-SFP+10G-20
AOC-SFP+10G-25
AOC-SFP+10G-30
Madel: 25G Series
AOC-SFP28-25G-01
AQC-SFP28-25G-03
AOC-SFP28-25G-05
AOC-SFP2B-25G-07
AOC-SFP28-25G-10
AQOC-SFP28-25G-15
AOC-5FP28-25G-20

AQC SFP+10G 850nm 1m
AQC SFP+10G 850nm 3m
ADC SFP+10G 850nm 5m
AOC SFP+10G 850nm 7m
AQC SFP+10G 850nm 10m
ADC SFP+10G B50nm 15m
AOC SFP+10G 850nm 20m
AOC SFP+10G 850nm 25m
AOC SFP+10G 850nm 30m
Descriptions

AQC SFP28 25G B50nm 1m
AQC SFP28 25G B50nm 3m
AQC SFP28 25G 850nm 5m
AQC SFP28 25G B50nm 7m

AOC SFP28 25G 850nm 10m
AQOC SFP28 25G B50nm 15m
AOC SFP28 25G 850nm 20m

1.427
1,459
1.501
1.533
1.586
1,691
1,797
1,850
1.935

2,907
2,939
2,960
3,013
3.066
3
3,224

AQC-5FP28-25G-25 AQC SFP28 25G B50nm 25m
AQOC-SFP2B-25G-30 AQC SFP28 25G B50nm 30m

Model: 40G Series Descriptions

3,330
3,383

AOC-QSFP+40G-01
AOC-QSFP+40G-03
AOC-QSFP+40G-05
AOC-QSFP+40G-07
AOC-QSFP+40G-10
AOC-QSFP+40G-15
AOC-QSFP+40G-20
AOC-QSFP+40G-25
AOC-QSFP+40G-30

AOC-QSFP+40G-4x10G-01
AOC-QSFP+40G-4x10G-03
AOC-QSFP+40G-4x10G-05
AOC-QSFP+40G-4x10G-07
AQC-QSFP+40G-4x10G-10
AOC-QSFP+40G-4x10G-15
AOC-QSFP+40G-4x10G-20
AOC-QSFP+40G-4x10G-25
AOC-QSFP+40G-4x10G-30

AOC-QSFP28-100G-01
AOC-QSFP28-100G-03
AOQC-QSFP28-100G-05
AOC-QSFP28-100G-07
AOC-QSFP28-100G-10
AOC-QSFP28-100G-15
AOC-QSFP28-100G-20
AOC-QSFP28-100G-25
AOC-QSFP28-100G-30

AQC QSFP+ 40G 850nm 1m
AQC QSFP+ 40G 850nm 3m
AQC QSFP+ 40G 850nm 5m
AOC QSFP+ 40G 850nm 7m

AOC QSFP+ 40G 850nm 10m
AOC QSFP+ 40G 850nm 15m
AOC QSFP+ 40G 850nm 20m
AOC QSFP+ 40G 850nm 25m
AQC QSFP+ 40G 850nm 30m

Model: 40G to 4 SFP+ Series g 1]

AOC QSFP+ 40G to 1xSFP+
ADC QSFP+ 40G to 1xSFP+
AOC QSFP+ 40G to 1xSFP+
AOC QSFP+ 40G to 1x5FP+
AOC QSFP+ 40G to 1x5FP+
AQC QSFP+ 40G to 1xSFP+
AOC QSFP+ 40G to 1x5FP+
AQC QSFP+ 40G to 1xSFP+
AOC QSFP+ 40G to 1xSFP+

| Model: 100G Series Descriptions

10G 850nm 1m
10G 850nm 3m
10G 850nm 5m
10G 850nm 7m
10G 850nm 10m
10G 850nm 15m
10G 850nm 20m
10G 850nm 25m
10G 850nm 30m

AQC QSFP28 100G 850nm 1m
AOC QSFP28 100G 850nm 3m
AOC QSFP28 100G 850nm 5m
AQC QSFP28 100G 850nm 7m
AOC QSFP28 100G 850nm 10m
AOC QSFP28B 100G 850nm 15m
AQC QSFP28 100G 850nm 20m
AOQC QSFP28 100G 850nm 25m
AOC QSFP28 100G 850nm 30m

4123
4,229
4281
4,334
4,440
4,599
4,757
4,969
5,074

4,863
4,969
5,074
5127
5,180
5,391
5,550
6,237
6.343

6,871
7,189
7.400
7611
7,981
8,563
9,197
9,726
10.360
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Features

® Up 10 103125Gbps data rale per channel
» Up to 7m wensmission

® Singla +3,3V power supply

# RoHS Compliant

® Dperating temperatura 0°C to +70°C

Application
* 10G Ethernet

Standard

o Compliant with MSA SFP. specification|SFF-8432)

Features

» Up to 2588243 Ghbps data rale

® Up 1o 5m transmission

» Hot-pluggable SFP 20PN footprint

» Improved Pluggable Farm FactorIPF)

» Compliant with enhanced EMVEMC perdormance

# RoHS Compliam
» Operating temperature 0°C to «70°C

Application
® 25G Ethernst

Standard
& Compliant with SFF-B432 and SFF-B402

Features

* Up to 10.3125Gbps data rate per channel
® Up 1o 7m iransmission

* Single +3.3V power supply

& RoHS Compliant

# Opemting tempemature 0°C to «70°C

Application
® 420G Etharnet

Standard

&

=

» Compliant with SFF- 8436, SFF-8431. SFF-8432 and SFF-8472

Features

# Up 1o 26.3125Gbps data rate per channal

® Up 10 5m transmission

® Single 3.3V power supply

® RoHS Compliant

« Operating temperature 0°C to +70°C

Application
* 100G Ethernet

Standard
» Compliant with the SFF-8665

=

=

Direct Attach Cable

Model: 10G Series Descriptions

DAC-SFP+10G-01
DAC-SFP+10G-02
DAC-SFP+10G-03
DAC-SFP+10G-04
DAC-SFP+10G-05
DAC-SFP+10G-07
DAC-SFP+10G-10

DAC 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 1m
DAC 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 2m
DAC 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3m
DAC 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 4m
DAC 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 5m
DAC 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 7m
DAC 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 10m

Madel: 25G Series Descriptions

DAC-SFP28-25G-01
DAC-SFP28-25G-02
DAC-SFP28-25G-03
DAC-SFP28-25G-04
DAC-SFP28-25G-05

DAC 25G SFP28 to SFP2B 1m
DAC 25G SFP28 to SFP28 2m
DAC 25G SFP28 to SFP28 3m
DAC 25G SFP28 to SFP28 4m
DAC 25G SFP28 to SFP28 5m

Model: 40G Series Descriptions

DAC-QSFP+40G-01
DAC-QSFP+40G-02
DAC-QSFP+40G-03
DAC-QSFP+40G-04
DAC-QSFP+40G-05
DAC-QSFP+40G-07

DAC 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+, 1m
DAC 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+, 2m
DAC 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+, 3m
DAC 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+, 4m
DAC 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+, 5m
DAC 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+, 7Tm

Model: 100G Series Descriptions

DAC-QSFP28-100G-01
DAC-QSFP28-100G-02
DAC-QSFP28-100G-03
DAC-QSFP28-100G-05

DAC 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28, 1m
DAC 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28, 2m
DAC 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28, 3m
DAC 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28, 5m

483
666
751
1.004
1,089
1.575
2,072

1.163
1,374
1,480
2,326
2,537

1,480
1.744
2114
2,537
3,489
4,546

2,357
2,643
2,907
6,026
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